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Issuer C-Rad AB

Holder
Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

969,041 2.34709

110,712 0.26815

0 0

Group total holdings
1,079,753
2.61524

Published
28/02/2020 15:09

. Borsinformation

B class shares SE0002016352

1,736,753
1,736,753

Sell
26/02/2020
5%

1,079,753
0
1,079,753

3.22112 %

0%
2.61524 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

2.61524 %

2.61524 %

Gamla Livsforsakringsaktiebolag
Skandinaviska Enskild Banken AB

Number of underlying
shares:

1,079,753

1,079,753

SEB Life International Assurance Company
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